Ekran Kartlari

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
AFOX R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5) Afox 1 35,00 USD
AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740- Afox 10+ 50,00 USD
2048D5L4
AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI) Axle 10+ 50,00 USD
AFOX GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740- Afox 10+ 80,00 USD
4096D5H3-V3)
COLORFUL RTX 5050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit Battle AX DUO Colorful 10+ 319,00 USD
PNY RTX5060 8GB 128Bit Siyah Ekran Karti Pny 10+ 389,00 USD
(VCG50608DFXPB1)
PNY RTX5060 8GB GDDR7 128Bit 0C Siyah Ekran Karti Pny 10+ 399,00 USD

(VCG50608DFXPB1-0)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE GDDR7 Msi 10+ 429,00 USD
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0C Msi 10+ 429,00 USD
ASUS PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA Asus 10+ 489,00 USD
COLORFUL RTX 5060 8GB GDDR7 128Bit (NB DUO 8GB-V) Colorful 10+ 499,00 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIT Msi 10+ 499,00 USD




COLORFUL iGame RTX 5060 Ultra 8GB GDDR7 128Bit W
D

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

ASUS TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

GAINWARD RTX5060 GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

POWERCOLOR RED DEVIL RX9070XT 16G-E/0C GDDR6
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Afox

Asus

Gainward

Asus

Asus

Asus

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

499,00

529,00

579,00

599,00

599,00

33,00

339,00

399,00

419,00

560,00

689,00

999,00

1.499,00

1.595,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP Asus 0 1.608,00 USD
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X Asus 0 1.634,00 USD
384BIT



